
 

             Division II Sports Committees Contact Information and Annual Meeting Dates 
 (Effective February 2024) 

 

Sport  Championships Committee Liaison 

Tournament Operations 
(Phone:  317-917-xxxx) 

Sport Committee Chair 
Championship 

Manager/Support 
Annual Meeting 

Date 

Baseball 

Cade Smith 
Director of Athletics 
University of Alabama in Huntsville 
cas0047@uah.edu  

Eric Breece – 6781 
ebreece@ncaa.org 
Carla Laster – 6548 
claster@ncaa.org  

May 30, 2024 
Follow-up- TBD 

John Phillips 
Embry-Riddle University 
john.phillips@erau.edu  

Men's Basketball 

Cade Smith 
Director of Athletics 
University of Alabama in Huntsville 
cas0047@uah.edu 

Eric Breece – 6781 
ebreece@ncaa.org 
Carla Laster – 6548 
claster@ncaa.org  

April 22-23, 2024 

 
Andy Peterson 
Northwest Missouri State University 
andyp@nwmissouri.edu 
 

Women’s Basketball 

Nathan Gibson 
Director of Athletics 
University of Colorado, Colorado Springs 
ngibson@uccs.edu 

Karen Kirsch – 6765 
kkirsch@ncaa.org 
Kerstin Hunter – 6645 
khunter@ncaa.org  

April 22-23, 2024 

 
Josh Prock 
West Texas A&M University 
jprock@wtamu.edu  
 

Field Hockey 

Terence Beattie 
Director of Athletics 
West Chester University of Pennsylvania 
tbeattie@wcupa.edu            

Jennifer Mervar - 6238 
jmervar@ncaa.org  
Linda Godby - 6507 
lgodby@ncaa.org 

January 29-30, 2024 

Julie Munson  
Southern New Hampshire 
University 
j.munson@snhu.edu  

Football 

Chris Colvin 
Commissioner 
Conference Carolinas 
chris@conferencecarolinas.com  
 

Randy L. Buhr – 6716 
rlbuhr@ncaa.org 
Jay Jay Rackley – 6834 
jrackley@ncaa.org 

February 12-13, 2024 
Dennis Francois 
Central Washington University 
dennis.francois@cwu.edu 

Men's Golf 

Carol Rivera 
Associate Commissioner/SWA 
California Collegiate Athletic Association 
crivera@goccaa.org 

Antonio Cannavaro – 6956 
acannavaro@ncaa.org  

July 15-16, 2024 
Sara Higley 
Ferris State University 
higleys@ferris.edu 

Women's Golf 

Carol Rivera 
Associate Commissioner/SWA 
California Collegiate Athletic Association 
crivera@goccaa.org 

Ashley Caldwell – 6226 
acaldwell@ncaa.org 
Lance Pedersen – 6257 
lpedersen@ncaa.org 

July 15-16, 2024 

 
Michael Bond 
University of Central Oklahoma 
mbond3@uco.edu 
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Sport  Championships Committee Liaison 

Tournament Operations 
(Phone:  317-917-xxxx) 

Sport Committee Chair 
Championship 

Manager/Support 
Annual Meeting 

Date 

Men's Lacrosse  TBD 
Mitchell Bailey – 6087 
mbailey@ncaa.org 

June 24-25, 2024 

Dan Mara 
Central Athletic Collegiate 
Conference 
dmara@caccathletics.org 

Women's Lacrosse 

Karen Haag 
Senior Woman Administrator/Associate Athletic 
Director/ADID 
The College of Saint Rose 
haagk@strose.edu                    

 
Ryan Rea – 6516 
rrea@ncaa.org  
 

May 24, 2024 

Doug DeBiase 
Central Athletic Collegiate 
Conference 
ddebiase@caccathletics.org 

Rowing TBD 

Alexander Mortillaro - 6229 
amortillaro@ncaa.org   
Ethan Walker – 6476 
ewalker@ncaa.org 

June 25-26, 2024 
Jen McKillop 
Franklin Pierce University 
mckillopj@franklinpierce.edu 

Men's Soccer 

Terence Beattie 
Director of Athletics 
West Chester University of Pennsylvania 
tbeattie@wcupa.edu            

Eric Breece – 6781 
ebreece@ncaa.org 
Carla Laster – 6548 
claster@ncaa.org  

Jan. 22-23, 2024 
Jamie Joss 
Florida Institute of Technology 
jjoss@fit.edu 

Women's Soccer 

Karen Haag 
Senior Woman Administrator/Associate Athletic 
Director/ADID 
The College of Saint Rose 
haagk@strose.edu                    

Zach Christopher – 6112 
zchristopher@ncaa.org  
Ryan Rea – 6516 
rrea@ncaa.org  

Jan. 22-23, 2024 

Kacey Bingham 
Western Oregon University 
binghamk@wou.edu  
 
 

Softball 

Sandee Mott 
Director of Athletics 
Texas Woman’s University 
smott3@twu.edu  

Alyssa Rice – 6627 
arice@ncaa.org  
Deja West – 6936 
dwest@ncaa.org  

June 17-18, 2024 

Val Silvestrini 
Florida Institute of Technology 
vsilvrestini@fit.edu 
 

Men's and Women's 
Swimming and Diving 

 
Gary Pine 
Director of Athletics 
Azusa Pacific University 
gpine@apu.edu    
  

Micaela Liddane – 6513 
mliddane@ncaa.org  
Kerstin Hunter – 6645 
khunter@ncaa.org 

April 9-10, 2024 
Greg Petcoff  
Western Colorado university 
gpetcoff@western.edu  

Men's and Women’s 
Tennis 

Gary Pine 
Director of Athletics 
Azusa Pacific University 
gpine@apu.edu  

Lance Pedersen – 6257 
lpedersen@ncaa.org 
Dallas Woods – 4053 
dwoods@ncaa.org 
 

June 24-25, 2024 
Troy Katen 
Northwest Missouri State 
tkaten@nwmissouri.edu 
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Men's and Women's Track and 
Field  

Regan McAthie 
Director of Athletics 
Concordia University, St. Paul 
tekavec@csp.edu 

Donisha Carter  – 6652 
dcarter@ncaa.org 
Dallas Woods – 4053 
dwoods@ncaa.org 

June 11-13, 2024 
Joe Wassink 
Limestone University 
jwassink@limestone.edu 

Men’s and Women’s Cross Country 

Marcus Clarke 
Senior Associate Commissioner 
Central Intercollegiate Athletic Association 
mclarke@theciaa.com 

Ashley Caldwell – 6226 
acaldwell@ncaa.org 
Lance Pedersen -  
lpedersen@ncaa.org  

November 17, 2024 

Sage Fowler 
Southern Arkansas University  
nsfowler@saumag.edu 
 

Women’s Volleyball  

Regan McAthie 
Director of Athletics 
Concordia University, St. Paul 
tekavec@csp.edu 
 

Donisha Carter – 6652 
dcarter@ncaa.org  
Dallas Woods – 4053 
dwoods@ncaa.org 

January 22-23, 2024 
Jim Boos  
University of Minnesota Duluth  
jboos@d.umn.edu  

Wrestling 

Chris Colvin 
Commissioner 
Conference Carolinas 
chris@conferencecarolinas.com 

Lindsey Eldred – 6747  
leldred@ncaa.org  
Leslie Havens – 6483 
lhavens@ncaa.org  

April 30-May 1, 2024 

Cy Wainwright 
Newberry College 
cy.wainwright@newberry.edu 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Division II Championships Committee Liaisons 

Championships Committee, Chair 
Nathan Gibson 

                                  University of Colorado, Colorado Springs 
ngibson@uccs.edu  

 

 

Playing Rules Officiating Panel (PROP) 
Karen Haag 

The College of Saint Rose 
haagk@strose.edu                    
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Division II Championships Appeals Subcommittee (Bylaw 21.8.6.3) 

 
Nathan Gibson (Championships Committee Chair) 

University of Colorado, Colorado Springs 
ngibson@uccs.edu  

 

Carlin Chesick (Management Council rep) 
Pennsylvania State Athletic Conference 

cchesick@psacsports.org 

Regan McAthie 
Concordia University, St. Paul 

tekavic@csp.edu  

 
Gary Pine 

Azusa Pacific University 
gpine@apu.edu 

  

        Erin Lind (Management Council vice chair)  
Northern Sun Intercollegiate Conference 

lind@northernsun.org 

Chris Colvin (alternate) 
Conference Carolinas 

chris@conferencecarolinas.com 
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